
Fast Lane Guide für die Cisco Associate & Professional Zertifizierungen

Cisco Certified
Network Professional 

(CCNP) 

Cisco Certified
Design Professional 

(CCDP) 

Cisco Certified
Internetwork Professional 

(CCIP) 

Cisco Certified
Voice Professional 

(CCVP) 

Cisco Certified
Security Professional 

(CCSP) 

Implementing Cisco Unified
CallManager Part 2 (CIPT2)

Implementing Cisco Unified
CallManager Part 1 (CIPT1)

Troubleshooting Cisco Unified
Communications Systems (TUC)

Cisco Voice Over IP
(CVOICE)

Quality of Service 
(QOS)

Cisco Certified Network
Associate (CCNA) Voice

Implementing Cisco IOS
Unified Communications (IIUC)

Securing Networks with ASA
Advanced (SNAA),

Implementing Cisco Security
MARS (MARS) oder

Implementing Cisco NAC
Appliance (CANAC)

Securing Networks with ASA
Fundamentals (SNAF)

Implementing Cisco Intrusion
Prevention System (IPS)

Configuring BGP on Cisco
Routers (BGP) 

Implementing Cisco MPLS
(MPLS)

Quality of Service 
(QOS)

Building Scalable Cisco
Internetworks (BSCI) 

Designing Cisco Network
Service Architectures (ARCH)

Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 1 (ICND1) Cisco Certified Entry Networking Technican (CCENT) 

Designing for Cisco Internet-
work Solutions (DESGN)

Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 2 (ICND2)

Building Cisco Multilayer
Switched Networks (BCMSN)

Building Scalable Cisco
Internetworks (BSCI) 

Cisco Certified Network Associate 
(CCNA) 

Securing Networks with Cisco
Routers & Switches (SNRS) 

Cisco Certified Network
Associate (CCNA) Security

Implementing Cisco IOS
Network Security (IINS)
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Building Cisco Multilayer
Switched Networks (BCMSN)

Building Scalable Cisco
Internetworks (BSCI) 

Cisco Certified  Design
Associate (CCDA) 

Optimizing Converged 
Cisco Networks (ONT)

Implementing Secure Converged
Wide Area Networks (ISCW) 

Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 2 (ICND2)

Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 1 (ICND1)

oder
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Professional Level Zertifizierungen

Associate Level Zertifizierungen

Expert

Professional

Associate

Routing & Switching Design   

CCIE

CCNP

CCNA/

CCENT

CCDE

CCDP

CCDA

CCIE

CCSP

CCNA

Security

CCIE

CCIP

CCNA

Network Security Service Provider    

CCIE

CCVP

CCNA
Voice

CCIE

CCNP

CCNA

Storage Networking Voice  

Cisco Career Certifications

Expert

Professional

Associate

Expert

Professional

Associate

Voraussetzungen Empfohlenes Training Tage Test 

(oder CCNA
Test #640-802)}

CCENT CISCO CERTIFIED ENTRY NETWORKING TECHNICIAN 
Keine ICND1 Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 1 5 ICND1 Test #640-822 
CCNA CISCO CERTIFIED NETWORK ASSOCIATE
Keine ICND1 Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 1 5 ICND1 Test #640-822 

ICND2 Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 2 5 ICND2 Test #640-816
CCNA CISCO CERTIFIED NETWORK ASSOCIATE SECURITY
CCNA Zertifizierung IINS Implementing Cisco IOS Network Security 5 IINS #640-553
CCNA CISCO CERTIFIED NETWORK ASSOCIATE VOICE
CCNA Zertifizierung IIUC Implementing Cisco IOS Unified Communications 5 IIUC #640-460
CCNA CISCO CERTIFIED NETWORK ASSOCIATE WIRELESS
CCNA Zertifizierung IUWNE Implem. Cisco Unified Wireless Networking Essentials 5 IUWNE #640-721
CCDA CISCO CERTIFIED DESIGN ASSOCIATE
CCNA Level, BCMSN Level DESGN Designing for Cisco Internetwork Solutions 5 DESGN Test #640-863

Voraussetzungen Empfohlenes Training Tage Test 

(oder Composite
#642-892)

(oder Composite
#642-892)

}

}

}(oder BGP & MPLS
#642-691)

CCNP CISCO CERTIFIED NETWORK PROFESSIONAL
CCNA Zertifizierung BSCI Building Scalable Cisco Internetworks 5 BSCI Test #642-901  

BCMSN Building Cisco Multilayer Switched Networks 5 BCMSN Test #642-812
ISCW Implementing Secure Converged Wide Area Networks 5 ISCW Test #642-825
ONT Optimizing Converged Cisco Networks 5 ONT Test #642-845

CCDP CISCO CERTIFIED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL
CCNA & BSCI Building Scalable Cisco Internetworks 5 BSCI Test #642-901
CCDA Zertifizierung BCMSN Building Cisco Multilayer Switched Networks 5 BCMSN Test #642-812

ARCH Designing Cisco Network Service Architectures 5 ARCH Test #642-873

CCSP CISCO CERTIFIED SECURITY PROFESSIONAL
CCNA Security SNRS Securing Networks with Cisco Routers & Switches 5 SNRS Test #642-504 
Zertifizierung SNAF Securing Networks with ASA Fundamentals 5 SNAF Test #642-524

IPS Implementing Cisco Intrusion Prevention System 4 IPS Test #642-533
Plus ein Wahlexamen

CANAC Implementing Cisco NAC Appliance 3 CANAC #642-591
MARS Implementing Cisco Security MARS 4 MARS #642-545
SNAA Securing Networks with ASA Advanced 5 SNAA Test #642-515

CCIP CISCO CERTIFIED INTERNETWORK PROFESSIONAL
CCNA Zertifizierung BSCI Building Scalable Cisco Internetworks 5 BSCI Test #642-901 

QOS Implementing Cisco QoS 5 QOS Test #642-642
BGP Configuring BGP on Cisco Routers   5 BGP Test #642-661
MPLS Implementing Cisco MPLS 5 MPLS Test #642-611

CCVP CISCO CERTIFIED VOICE PROFESSIONAL
CCNA Voice QOS Implementing Cisco QoS 5 QOS Test #642-642 
Zertifizierung CVOICE Cisco Voice over IP 5 CVOICE Test #642-436

CIPT1 Implementing Cisco Unified Communications Manager 1 5 CIPT1 Test #642-446
CIPT2 Implementing Cisco Unified Communications Manager 2 5 CIPT2 Test #642-456
TUC Troubleshooting Cisco Unified Communications Systems 5 TUC Test #642-426


